
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr.
35

167
91
39

153
79

126
21
36

161
170
156
61
73

105
14
54

131
149
77
4

102
69
76
43

145
175
52
98

Nome
BRUNO FIGUEIREDO
RODRIGO ARANDA MARTINELLI
MARCELLO MENEGHEL
RAPHAEL CHAGAS MELO FREITAS
ALESSANDER FONTES
ALAN VELOSO DE MORAES
LEANDRO DE ARAUJO BRITO
FELIPE DA COSTA MARINHO MONTEIRO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS CARVA
RAFAEL MEDEIROS DA SILVA
MARCIO LEOPOLDI JUNIOR
HELIO D ANDREA GENTIL NETO
VINICIUS ESTEVAO FERREIRA
DOUGLAS ALVES RIBEIRO DE PAIVA
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE BAUNGART
FILIPE AUGUSTO TERERAN
EDMUNDO PINHEIRO DE SOUZA COSTA
THIAGO W R DE MELLO
VITOR BATISTA DE ARAUJO
ARTHUR FELIPE BODSTEIN
LUCAS AKIO SATO DA SILVA
LEANDRO AMPARO DE SOUZA
JORGE MAZZA GARCIA
MARCELO REGIS DE PAULA DIAS
YURI RAVEM GUILHERME VASCONCELO
MARCEL REGIS RIBEIRO
MATHEUS JUNYTI YAMAMOTO
DAVID CARLOS MORGADO BALTHAZAR
MARIANA DE MELLO ANDRE

Melhor Tm
2:06.460
2:11.644
2:11.883
2:12.928
2:13.122
2:13.353
2:13.482
2:14.371
2:14.480
2:14.824
2:15.175
2:15.423
2:16.033
2:16.729
2:16.992
2:17.315
2:17.457
2:18.150
2:18.668
2:18.970
2:18.995
2:19.036
2:20.296
2:21.034
2:21.572
2:21.748
2:23.182
2:31.259
2:32.294

Melhor Spd
122,666
117,836
117,622
116,698
116,528
116,326
116,213
115,445
115,351
115,057
114,758
114,548
114,034
113,454
113,236
112,969
112,853
112,287
111,867
111,624
111,604
111,571
110,569
109,990
109,573
109,436
108,340
102,555
101,858

Classe
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A
Bat A

2o. melhor
2:06.503
2:12.449
2:12.114
2:12.936
2:13.242
2:14.258
2:13.694
2:15.232
2:15.143
2:16.428
2:15.646
2:16.959
2:16.200
2:17.826
2:17.864
2:17.603
2:18.510
2:19.444
2:18.749
2:19.152
2:20.599
2:19.089
2:20.869
2:21.528
2:23.601
2:25.816
2:24.207
2:37.632
2:33.032

Na volta
3
7
6
5
5
6
5
4
5
3
6
6
3
6
5
3
5
3
4
6
6
3
5
6
5
3
5
3
6

Classificado pela melhor voltaSandero RS
Sabado

3a Bat Grupo 1

Qualificação (17:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/07/2018 12:20

21/04/2018

Impresso: 29/07/2018 12:41:24
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
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